
 
State of Arizona mandatory furlough days 

Furlough Days  Office will reopen  
Friday, July 23, 2010  Monday, July 26, 2010  
Friday, August 20, 2010  Monday, August 23, 2010  
Friday, September 17, 2010  Monday, September 20, 2010  
Friday, November 26, 2010  Monday, November 29, 2010  
Thursday, December 23, 2010  Monday, December 27, 2010  
Friday, June 10, 2011  Monday, June 13, 2011  
Friday, July 22, 2011  Monday, July 25, 2011  
Friday, August 19, 2011  Monday, August 22, 2011  
Friday, September 16, 2011  Monday, September 19, 2011  
Friday, November 25, 2011  Monday, November 28, 2011  
Friday, December 23, 2011  Tuesday, December 27, 2011  
Friday, June 15, 2012  Monday, June 18, 2012  


